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II kolo PSCS - Zima 2018
Paracin, 24/2/2018

Disciplina 9 Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
24/02/2018 - 13:57 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri (11-12 godina) 2007-2006 godiste

1. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 3:09.52 256 47.18
2. ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Poseidon 3:12.08 246 42.54 50.19 51.15 48.20
3. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 3:13.56 240 48.35 47.33 50.13 47.75
4. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 3:14.26 238 43.44 48.24 51.04 51.54
5. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Crnica 3:15.52 233 44.07 50.15 50.05 51.25
6. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 3:16.00 232 44.79 49.76 51.41 50.04
7. STOJILJKOVIC, Andrija 06 Leskovac 3:16.16 231 45.85 51.44 51.87 47.00
8. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 3:18.30 224 45.63 51.23 51.86 49.58
9. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 3:18.90 222 47.32 50.86 51.75 48.97

10. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 3:25.30 201 46.33 52.48 54.18 52.31
11. UDIC, Andrija 07 Bor 3:56.61 131 53.73 1:03.12 1:01.61 58.15
12. JAKOVLJEVIC, Relja 06 Pirat 3:56.65 131 1:02.20
13. DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 4:07.28 115 59.64 1:03.69 1:03.23 1:00.72
14. NIKOLIC, Aleksa 06 Dubocica 4:17.79 101 55.39 1:06.57 1:08.42 1:07.41

Kadeti (13-14 godina) 2005-2004 godiste

1. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 2:33.95 478 36.68 40.89 38.15 38.23
2. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 2:51.31 347 39.85 43.66 43.10 44.70
3. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 3:10.97 250 41.35 48.77 51.86 48.99
4. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pirat 3:13.77 240 39.98 49.06 52.54 52.19
5. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Bor 3:24.05 205 46.98 51.63 53.64 51.80
6. ARSIC, Nemanja 05 Dubocica 3:45.31 152 51.01 56.68 1:01.11 56.51

Mladjii Juniori (15-16 godina) 2002-2003 godiste

1. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 2:29.59 521 34.39 37.71 38.72 38.77
2. ZLATKOVIC, Arandjel 02 Leskovac 2:47.47 371 37.66 43.85 43.36 42.60
3. KRSTIC, Petar 03 Nis 2005 3:10.08 254 42.47 49.72 50.78 47.11

Stariji Juniori (17-18 godina) 2001-2000 godiste

1. TESIC, Pavle 00 Sveti Nikola 2:33.28 485 35.43 39.94 40.20 37.71
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 2:33.76 480 36.70 40.01 39.34 37.71
3. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Napredak 2:58.16 308 37.47 44.05 48.21 48.43
4. POPOVIC, Pavle 01 Sveti Nikola 3:08.14 262 44.17 47.96 49.08 46.93
5. GOJKOVIC, Krsman 01 Kraljevo 3:22.52 210 44.00 52.11 54.14 52.27

Apsolutna (Open)

1. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 2:29.59 521 34.39 37.71 38.72 38.77
2. TESIC, Pavle 00 Sveti Nikola 2:33.28 485 35.43 39.94 40.20 37.71
3. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 2:33.54 482 36.13 40.12 39.86 37.43
4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 2:33.76 480 36.70 40.01 39.34 37.71
5. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 2:33.95 478 36.68 40.89 38.15 38.23
6. ZLATKOVIC, Arandjel 02 Leskovac 2:47.47 371 37.66 43.85 43.36 42.60
7. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 2:51.31 347 39.85 43.66 43.10 44.70
8. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Napredak 2:58.16 308 37.47 44.05 48.21 48.43
9. POPOVIC, Pavle 01 Sveti Nikola 3:08.14 262 44.17 47.96 49.08 46.93

10. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 3:09.52 256 47.18
11. KRSTIC, Petar 03 Nis 2005 3:10.08 254 42.47 49.72 50.78 47.11
12. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 3:10.97 250 41.35 48.77 51.86 48.99
13. ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Poseidon 3:12.08 246 42.54 50.19 51.15 48.20
14. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 3:13.56 240 48.35 47.33 50.13 47.75
15. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pirat 3:13.77 240 39.98 49.06 52.54 52.19
16. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 3:14.26 238 43.44 48.24 51.04 51.54
17. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Crnica 3:15.52 233 44.07 50.15 50.05 51.25
18. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 3:16.00 232 44.79 49.76 51.41 50.04
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II kolo PSCS - Zima 2018
Paracin, 24/2/2018

Disciplina 9, Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast, Apsolutna (Open)

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. STOJILJKOVIC, Andrija 06 Leskovac 3:16.16 231 45.85 51.44 51.87 47.00
20. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 3:18.30 224 45.63 51.23 51.86 49.58
21. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 3:18.90 222 47.32 50.86 51.75 48.97
22. GOJKOVIC, Krsman 01 Kraljevo 3:22.52 210 44.00 52.11 54.14 52.27
23. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Bor 3:24.05 205 46.98 51.63 53.64 51.80
24. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 3:25.30 201 46.33 52.48 54.18 52.31
25. PANTOVIC, Nikola 99 Kraljevo 3:41.91 159 50.06 55.18 59.32 57.35
26. ARSIC, Nemanja 05 Dubocica 3:45.31 152 51.01 56.68 1:01.11 56.51
27. PALANGETIC, Mihajlo 08 Nis 2005 3:45.74 151 50.39 57.69 1:00.14 57.52
28. UDIC, Andrija 07 Bor 3:56.61 131 53.73 1:03.12 1:01.61 58.15
29. JAKOVLJEVIC, Relja 06 Pirat 3:56.65 131 1:02.20
30. DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 4:07.28 115 59.64 1:03.69 1:03.23 1:00.72
31. NIKOLIC, Aleksa 06 Dubocica 4:17.79 101 55.39 1:06.57 1:08.42 1:07.41


